
 

VENTAS 
 
 
BOCAGRANDE 
3198 Apto 181 mts,3 alcs,4 bñs,cybs,A.A,2 garage $1.100.000.000
3211 Apto 100 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,garage $280.000.000
3112 Apto 262 mts,3 alcs,4 bñs,cybs, 2 garage $760.000.000
2555 Apto 786 mts,5 alcs,7 bñs,cybs,balc,A.A. $3.144.000.000
3288 Apto. 79 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,garage,estrenar $405.000.000
3279 Apto. 128 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,garage $350.000.000
3223 Apto 90 mts,2 alcs,1 bño,balcon. $240.000.000
2548 Apto 318 mts,3 alcs,5 bñs,remodelado $922.200.000
3228 Casa 600 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,2 Aptos. $1.000.000.000
2560 Edificio 1157 mts,10 Apartamentos $3.000.000.000
2554 Edificio 950 mts, $3.000.000.000
2559 Edificio 520 mts,Hotel,remodelado $3.500.000.000
   
CASTILLOGRANDE   
2565 Apto 242 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,A.A.2 garage $900.000.000
2564 Apto 356 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,A.A.2 garage $1.602.000.000
2594                            Apto           120 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,garage                                                               $440.000.000
2562 Apto 584 mts,4 alcs,5 bñs,cybs,balcon $1.800.000.000
3265 Apto. 175 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,balcon $650.000.000
2563 Apto 310 mts,3 alcs,4 bñs,cybs,balcon $2.200.000.000
2562 Apto 584 mts,4 alcs,5 bñs,cybs,balcon $1.800.000.000
2012                            Apto           279 mts, 3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,balcon                   $950.000.000
2577 Casa 600 mts,3 pisos $2.400.000.000
2550 Casa 625 mts,6 alcs,6 bñs,patio $1.875.000.000
   
LAGUITO  
2567 Apto 28 mts,studio,1 baño,cocina,amobl. $110.000.000
2566 Apto 94 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,balcon, $360.000.000
2569 Apto. 80 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,balcon. $250.000.000
3221 Apto 180 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs, $370.000.000
3220 Apto 180 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs, $430.000.000
3110 Apto 157 mts,4 alcs,3 bñs,cybs, $400.000.000
   
CENTRO  
2590 Apto 82 mts,2 alcs,1 bño,balc. $290.000.000
2591 Apto 70 mts,2 alcs,1 bño, $650.000.000
3275 Apto 114 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,patio,mirador $500.000.000
3161 Apto. 60 mts,1 alc,1 bño,estrenar $438.000.000
3158 Apto 104 mts,3 alcs,1 bño, $416.000.000
3274 Apto 187 mts,3 alcs,4 bñs,balcon $400.000.000
2593 Casa 220 mts,restaurar $500.000.000
2587 Casa 830 mts,excelente ubicación $4.000.000.000



 

2592 Casa 433 mts,6 alcs,3 bñs, $1.700.000.000
2588 Casa 550 mts,Getsemani $2.400.000.000
3284 Casa 212 mts,3 alcs,4 bñs,A.A. $600.000.000
3269 Casa 319 mts, $797.500.000
2589 Edificio 1700 mts,excelente ubicación $7.000.000.000
   
MANGA  
2020 Apto 120 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,garage,estrenar $340.000.000
2021 Apto 95 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,duplex $230.000.000
2581 Apto 127 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,2 garage $270.000.000
3201 Apto 115 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,garage $240.000.000
3205 Apto 166 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs, $280.000.000
2580 Casa 180 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,balc,garage $300.000.000
2932 Casa 190 mts,3 alcs,4 bñs,garage $380.000.000
3061 Casa 195 mts,4 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,balcon $400.000.000
3258 Casa 420 mts,4 alcs,4 bñs,3 garage. $650.000.000
3186 Casa 265 mts,4 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,balcon, $450.000.000
   
PIE DE LA POPA 
2586 Apto 225 mts,4 alcs,3 bñs,cybs. $250.000.000
2585 Apto 92 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs, $200.000.000
2584 Apto 131 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs, $250.000.000
2867 Apto. 82 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,balcon, $100.000.000
2583 Casa 92 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,garage $300.000.000
2603 Casa 600 mts,6 alcs,6 bñs,cybs,garage $950.000.000
3276 Casa 297 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,patio $250.000.000
3296 Casa 635 mts,4 alcs,4 bñs,cybs,garage $650.000.000
3294 Casa 418 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs, $450.000.000
   
CABRERO,MARBELLA,CRESPO,ZONA NORTE 
2596 Apto 130 mts,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,balc, $394.000.000
2595 Apto 150 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,balc, $280.000.000
2597 Apto 84 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,garage $320.000.000
2574 Apto 116 mts,2 alcs,3 bñs,garage $390.000.000
2573 Apto 71 mts,1 alc,2 bñs,balcon. $300.000.000
2569 Apto 132 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,balcon $700.000.000
3137 Apto 136 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,labores $557.600.000
3230 Apto 133 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,balc.estrenar $517.400.000
3292 Apto. 109 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,balcon,estrrenar $440.000.000
3295 Apto. 98 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,estrenar $460.000.000
3291 Apto. 99.7 mts,2 alcs,2 bñs,balcon,estrenar $418.000.000
3183 Casa 375 mts,3 alcs,2 bñs,cybs,patio $250.000.000
3280 Casa 430 mts,4 alcs,3 bñs,exc.ubic. $600.000.000
2570 Lote 1600 mts, $160.000.000
2598 Lote 2200 mts $2.500.000.000
2575 Lote 44 Hcs, $264.000.000.000



 

2548 Lote 3 Hcs $1.500.000.000
   
OTROS BARRIOS 
   
2604 Apto Recreo,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,garage $200.000.000
2599 Casa La Troncal,144 mts,4 alcs,3 bñs, $200.000.000
2015 Casa Socorro,4 alcs,2 bñs,patio $85.000.000
2601 Casa Ternera,3 alcs,3 bñs,cybs,patio $300.000.000
2016 Casa E/villa,2 alcs,3 bñs,patio $300.000.000
ESTRENE DE OPORTUNIDAD  
ZONA NORTE  
MORROS 3- 92 MTS Y 99 MTS ,2 ALCOBAS,VISTA MAR 
MORROS VITRI -98 MTS Y 109 MTS, 2 ALCOBAS,VISTA MAR 
BOCAGRANDE 
PALMETTO -79 MTS,2 ALCOBAS,2 BAÑOS,VISTA MAR 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


